PegasusMedical.net | MaxSalus Shelving  |  1
Turn space into value
MaxSalus
2  |  MaxSalus Shelving  |  PegasusMedical.net
While fully connecting
with market prices
to create a product
accessible to everyone

To calculate the length of the cart, add 10cm (4") to the length of
the shelf you have chosen to install in the kit
How to order
IT IS RECOMMENDED TO ADD BACK FALL BARS TO PREVENT THE
EQUIPMENT FROM FALLING WHILE THE CART IS BEING MOVED
EXAMPLE OF AN ORDER TABLE FOR A SUPER CART:
ORDER BASED ON THE IMAGE:
Item Number Qty Description
TOP-SR185-45 1
Pair of Salus super cart frames D 45cm (17.7”) H 180cm
(71") 550 lb (250 kg) & max 4 shalves
KFS462-AB 4 MaxSalus Shelf D 45cm (17.7”) L 115cm (45“)
KFGT14 4 Salus length bar 115cm (45”)
Item Number Description
KFGT10 Salus length bar 85cm (34”)
KFGT12 Salus length bar 100cm (39”)
KFGT14 Salus length bar 115cm (45”)
KFGT16 Salus length bar 130cm (51”)
KFGT18 Salus length bar 145cm (57”)
Item Number Description
TOP-SR185-45
Pair of Salus super cart frames D 45cm (17.7”) H 180cm
(71") 550 lb (250 kg) & max 4 shalves
TOP-SR185-60
Pair of Salus super cart frames D 60cm (24”) H 180cm
(71") 550 lb (250 kg) & max 4 shalves
17  |  MaxSalus Shelving  |  PegasusMedical.net
USA / CANADA
905 E. Rose St Lakeland
FL  33801 - USA
EUROPE / MIDDLE EAST / ASIA
V. Croda Granda 13a 31027
Spresiano (TV) - Italy
CONTACT US FOR MORE DETAILS
+1 888-276-4750    |     info@pegasusmedical.net    |    www.pegasusmedical.net
V